Route 37

Monday to Friday Time Schedule No 24

Dated 23 February 1987

Carries handwritten amendments but not clear whether these operated from the outset or from an unknown later date.

However, much of the change involves the late evening service using Putney Heath (Green Man) as a stand rather than Putney (St Johns
Avenue). This would date the amendments to 24 August 1987.

Front page is crossed through but also annotated STET which might suggest that it may not have been withdrawn when first expected,
The handwritten timing point at the foot is
PHTH GM S PUTNEY HEATH GREEN MAN STAND.

Towards Peckham

Trip 306 operated 2 minutes earlier throughout, departing Putney (St Johns Avenue) stand at 1913, not 1915.
Trips 314, 348 and 380 are operated by SW214 instead of SW228.
Trips 358 and 388 are operated by SW228 instead of SW214.

All trips starting from Putney (St Johns Avenue) stand after 2200 now depart from Putney Heath (Green Man) 2 minutes earlier, except trip 392
(unchanged) and trip 394 (2 minutes later!). Apart from these last two journeys, times at Putney Station onwards are unchanged.
Specifically, departures off stand are as follows:-
Old (from St Johns Ave) 2213 then every 15 minutes to 0028, 0041, 0054
New (from Green Man) 2211 then every 15 minutes to 0026, 0041, 0056
The 0041 journey runs 2 minutes later than originally shown after Putney Station and the 0056 4 minutes later.



Towards Putney (the service to the west of Putney is unaffected)

Trip 293 (by SW228) now runs 7 minutes earlier, departing Peckham Garage at 1819, not 1826, and runs to Brixton Town Hall, arriving at 1849,
rather than continuing to Putney (St Johns Avenue, arriving at 1932). This journey then continues to SW Garage, arriving there at 1856.

Trip 297 (by SW214) now runs 6 minutes earlier, departing Peckham Garage at 1827 instead of 1833, and runs to Putney (St Johns Avenue),
arriving at 1931, rather than terminating at Brixton Town Hall (at 1903, arriving at SW Garage at 1910).

In effect the journey to Putney runs 1 minute later, with the bus to Brixton running 14 minutes earlier, and different vehicles run the journeys.
Trips 325 and 357 are operated by SW228 instead of SW214.

Trips 335, 367 and 389 operated by SW214 instead if SW228.

All trips due to arrive at Putney (St Johns Avenue) stand after 2200 are diverted to Putney Heath (Green Man) stand, arriving 2 minutes later.
Times as far as Putney Station are unchanged.
Specifically, arrivals on stand are as follows:-

Old (to St Johns Ave) 2204 then every 15 minutes to 0049

New (to Green Man) 2206 then every 15 minutes to 0051
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sWa2h
AV192
SW217

AV193
SW218
AV194
SW219
SW216

SW220
AV195
SWezi
SW225
SW211

AV196
sw212
AV197
SW213
AV198

SW21y
AV199
SW215
AV191
Sw22h

Ay192
SW217
AV193
SWzis
AV19L

SW21g
SWz222
SW220
AV1IGHS
Sw2z3

DUTY AY

START END

833
429
B34
42
426

36
h439
435
386
427

sy
443
442
388
431

390
4h5
393
Big
iy

ihg
381
422
421
428

392
uy7
382
423
391

Lug
383
w27
384
425

394
433
395
u26
393

431
429
432
386
big

R432
R

R
R
Ry23

R
R
N435
N386
R

384
N3
RU25
H388
RE33

N390
Ry26

393
Ru24
R

RH32
N381
Fu30

fF
Nu28

N392
4iy7
N382
Fili1
391

uus
N383
F1u50
N384
Fu51

394
Fu37
N395
Fu43
M¥393

Fu52
F
F453

N386
R

TRP
NO.

92

96
98
100

102
104
106
108
110

112
11y
116
118
120

122
124
126
128
130

132
134
136

- 138
L

142
14y
146
148
150

152
154
156
158
160

162
164
166
168
170

172
174
176
178
180

24

FORM
TIME

1027
1441
41
1507
1040

1507
1505
1053
1016
1527

1029
1106
1119
1043
1132

1058
1145
1110
1158
1327

1211
1134
1224
1537
1237

1200
1250
1213
1303
1226

1316
1239
1329
1252
1342

1305
1355
1318
1408
1331

421
1532
Th34
1357
1614

2A

NXT
TRP

127
199
198
211
131

208.
209
135
105
219

111
139
143
115
147

121
151
125
155
173

159
133
163
223
167

141
171
145
175
149

179
153
183
157
187

161
191
165
195
169

203
218
207
177
237



37 | MON - FRI |
TRP  DUTY AT 8US DEP PM
NO. START END NO. OGAR OCR S
91 421 N421  SW225 0903
93 443 443 SW215 0835
95 392 392 AV196
97 387 R AV198 0846
99 385 R382 AVig97 0857
101 389 R AV201 0910
103 445 NLES  SW218 0918
105 386 R383 AV199
107 447 Nig1  SW219 0930
109 438 R SW231 0939
111 384 384 AV1Igl
113 L4466 Nu4e  SW220 0948
115 388 R3%L  AviI9Z
117 430 Ru22 SswWa21 1001
1319 440 R SW223 1007
121 390 R39S AViIG3
123 428 428 sw213 1014
125 393 393 AVIg9y
127 432 RLy7 sw2i2 1027
129 429 N4z29 sSWz222 1105
131 423 Ni23- SW213 1040
133 381 F386 AV1I9S
135 435 R44H8  SW21y 1053
137 449 N449  swW223 1129
139 443 RU27 SW215 1106
141 392 R397 AV196
1h3 425 K425 SW224 1119
45 382 F390 AV197
147 433 N433  SW217 1132
149 391 391 AV1I98
151 426 Nu26 SW218 1145
153 383 F - AV199
155 u24 Fh31  SW219 1158
157 384 F385 AV191
1592 432 Nh32 3SwW220 1211
161 394 394  Avi92
163 430 Fu35 sw221 1224
165 395 R AV1g93
167 428 Fihz SwW2il 1237
169 393 R387 AVI9hL
171 w47 Nunyy  sw2i2 1250
173 439 439 sSW216 1327
175 L41 Hbh1  SW213 1303
177 386 F389 AViI9S5
179 448 NLLB  SW214 1316

23

#H44
EDUL HERN HERN BRIX

GG

o845

0856
0907

0920
0928

0941
0948
0957
1610
1016
1023
1036

1049
1102
1115

1128
1141

1154
1207
1220

1233
1246

1259
1312
1325

2 87

HS S DR

0901

0912
0923

0936
0944

0956
1000
1009
1022
1028
1035
1048

1101
1114
1127

1140
1153

1206
1219
1232

1245
1258

1311
1324
1337

| 24 |

THB

28
#HRH
BRIX CCOM CCOM CLJN
TH SN RR BF S
0913
0909 0918
0937
0920 0929
0931 0940
o944 0953
0952 1000
1016
1004 1012
1008 1016 1017
1029
1017 1025
1043
1030 1038
1036 1044 1045
1058
1043 1051
1110
1056 1104
1113
1109 1117
1134
1122 1130
1137
1135 1143
1200
1148 1156
1213
1201 1209
1226
1214 1222
1239
1227 1235
1252
1240 1248
1305
1253 1301
1318
1306 1314
1331
1319 1327
1335
1332 1340
1357
1345 1353

CJSN
SJ

0930
0935
0940
0946
0953

1006
1013
1019
1025

1032
1038
1046
1051

PUC N SE —ry
[ S gy

o waed wed cwad wnd
ok ok b ok
g:\.rl-t:'ww N s b OO

-t
N
o]
L8 )

1209
1216
1222
1229

1235
1242
1248
1255
1301

1308
1314
1321
1327
1334

1340
1348
1353
1400
1406

PTNY
SJ 8

0954

1032
1044

1057
1110

1123

1136

1149
1202

. 1215

1228
12481

1254
1307
1320

1333
1346

1359
312
1425

LiLid
8NCM
RR

0953
1003
1009
1016
1029

1042

1055
1109

1124
1136
1149

1200
1213

1226
1239
1252

1305
1318

1331
1344
1357

h1
423

MORT
QR

0958
1008
1014
1021
1034

1047

1100
1114

1129
1143
1154

1205
1218

1231
1244
1257

1310
1323

1336
1349
1402

1816
1428

L
ESHN
SL

1000
1010
1016
1023
1036

1049

1102
1116

1131
1143
1156

1207
1220

1233
1246
1259

1312
1325

1338
1351
1404

1418
1430

ESHN RICH
BH S BS

1010
1020
1026
1033
1046

1059

1112
1126

1141
1153
1206

1217
1230

1243
1256
1309

1322

1335

1348
14501
1414

428
1440

Litdd
ISLE
WM
1021
1031
1037
1044
1057

1110

1123
1137

1152
1204
1217

1228
1241

1254
1307
1320

1333
1346

1359
12
425

139
14519



HOUN
BS

1030%

1040%
1046

1053%

1106
1119%

1132% 7

IR LT

1201%
1213%
1226%

1237%
1250%

1303%
1316%
1329%

1342
1355%

1408%
1421
1h34%

14k
1500

37

| MON - FRI |

ARR
GAR

1046

1106

1027

1055

1342

a2

23 2 87

BUS
NO.

SW225
SW215
AV1i%6
AV198
AV1i97

AV201
SW218
AV199
SW219
SW231

AV191
SW220
AV1i92
SwW221
SW223

AVi93
SW211
AV194
swWz2iz2
sSwW222

SW213
AVi95
SW21h
SW223
SW215

AV196
SW224
AV197
SW217
AV198

$W218
AV199
SW219
AV191
SW220

AV192
SW221
AV193
SW2 i1
AV194

SW212
SW216
SW213
AVIOS
SWZ214

DUTY AY

START END

421
443
392
387
385

389
L5
386
441
438

38y
4hé
388
430
Lo

390
428
393
432
429

423
381
135
uis9
443

392
425
382
433
391

426
383
424
384
532

394
L3¢
395
428
393

yu47
439
i1
386
L8

N421
443
392

R
R382

R
NULS
R383
Nl
R

ey
NL46
R394
Ryz22
R

R395
428
393

RUL7

N429

NB23
F386
RuL8

N4sg -

Ru427

R397

Ny25
F390
N4 33
391

Nu26
£

Fi431
F385
NB32

394
435
R
Fay2
R387

Nuu7

439
il
F389
N4us

149

151
153
155
157
159

161
163
165
167
169

7

173
175
177
179

24 |

FORM

. TIME

1040
0959
1053
1119
1106

1303
1037
1132
1049
1439

1145
1102
1158
1115
1129

1211
1128
1224
41
1237

1154
1250
1207
1256
1220

1316
1233
1329
1246
1342

1259
1355
1312
1408
1325

1421
1338
1526
1351
0y7

1404
1500
1417
1513
1430

28

NXT
TRP

138
114
142
150
146

184
124
154
128
197

158
132
162
136
137

166
140
170
i
174

148
178
152
180
156

188
160
192
164
196

168
202
172
2086
176

212
182
236
186
222

190
228
194
232
200



37

TRP DUTY AT
NO. START END NO.

182
184
186
188
190

192
194
196
198
200

202
204
206

208

210

212
21y
216
218
220

222
224
226
228
230

232
234
236
238
240

2h2
244
246
248
250

252
254
256

258.

260

262
264
266
268
270

435
396
442
397
Lhy7

390
441
391
i3y
LEL
g2
450
385
4L
451

394
437
388
458
LE X

387
57
152
439
436
389
i
393
5k
uhz

398
453
395
455
399

439
396
434
397
b5

400
459
L3g
849
501

FuSy
N396

442
N3g97
RU55

N390
Fu56
N391Y

L3y
RU45

N392
N450
N385

449
Nu51

N3gu
Nu37
N388

458
Fihe

N387.

57
Nu52
439
Nu36

N389
NuLy
N393
Nu54
F460

N398
R462

395

N455
N399

Fusl
396
Fu65
397
Ngys

N&OO
Nu59
F

N4L9

.1 MON - FRI |
BUS DEP HOUN
GAR 8BS

sSWa221
AV201 1303 1303
SW211
AV196 *1316
sweiz
AV197 #1329
SW213
AV198 #1342
SW228 1unu1
SWz214
AV199 1355 1355
SW215
AV191 *1408
SW229 1507
SW224
AV1I92 *1421
SW217
AV200 1434 L34
SW2z2z 1532
SW218 -
AVIgY ®*1un7
SW227 -
SW219
SW216 #1500
SW230
AV195 #1513
SW231
AV193 1526 1526
SW221
SW211
AV196 #1539
SW220
AV197 *¥1550
SW212
AV198 #1600
Swe16
AV201 1610 1610
SwWae2s
AV199 #1620
SW214
AV191 #1630
SW215
SW226 #1640
SW229
AVI92 #1650

NUOT

23

#ENY
ISLE

1312
1325
1338

1351

1404
1417

1430
T3

1456

1509

1522

1535

1548
1559
1609

1619
1629

1639
1649
1659

2 87

RICH
GS

1321
1334

1347

1400

1413
1426

1439
1452

1505
1518
1531

1544

1559
1610
1620

1630
1640

1650
1700
1710

ESHN
BH S

1543

1613

| 24

VELid

ESHN
SL

1333

1346

1359
1412

1425
1438

1451
1504

1517

1530

1544
1548
1557

1612
1618
1623

1633

1643
1653

1703
1713
1723

I o3A

At
BNCM PTNY PT

MORT
QR

1335
1348

1401
14

1427
1440

1453
1506

1519
1532

1547
1551
1600

1615
1621
1626

1636
1646
1656

1706
1716
1726

RR

1339
1352

1405
1418

153
1544

4857
1510

1523

1537

1552
1556
1605

1620
1626
1631

1641

1651
1701

1711
1721
1731

8J S
1338
1351
1404

w7

1430

1443

1456

1569

1524

1530

1540
1550

1610
1620

1640

1650
1700
1710

1720
1730

Lt

SN A MB

1340
1346
1353
1359
1406

1412
1479
1425

1432

1438
1445
1451

1458

1504
1511
1517

1526

1530
1533
1543
1544
1553

1559
1603
1612
1613
1623

1627
1633
1638
1643
1648

1653
1658
1703
1708
1713

1718
1723
1728
1733
1738

1349
1355
1402
1408
1415

1421
a8
434
Thigt
14h7
1458
1500

1507

1513

1526
1526

1535

1542
1545
1555
1556
1605

1611
1615
1624
1625
1635

1639
1646
1651
1656
1701

1706
1711
1716
1721
1726

1731
1736
1741
1746
1751

NY WAND CLJN

AH

1355
1401
1408
414
1421

1427
1434
1440

4n7

1453
1500
1506

1513

1519
1526
1532

1541

1548
1551
1601
1602
1611

1617
1621
1630
1631
1641

1645
1651
1656
1701
1706

1711
1716
1721
1726
1731

1736
1741
1746
1751
1756

CLJN CCOM

BF 8

1405
1418

1431

1444

w57 -
1510

1523
1536
1552
1606
1621

1634

1649
1700
1710

1720
1730

1740

1800

PG

1451

1517

1542

CCOM
SN

1406
1419
1432

1445
1452
1458
1511
1518
1524
1537
1543
1553
1603
1613
1623

1633
1643
1653
1703
1713

1723
1733
1743
1753

1758
1803

td
BRIX
TH

iy
27

1440

1453
1500
1506
1519
1526
1534
1547
1553
1603
1613
1623
1633

1643
1653
1763
1713
1723

1733
1743
1753

1803

1813

BRIX HERN HERN
THE HS S DR

FLY-3)
1434
447

1500
1507
1513
1526
1533
1541
1554
1600
1610
1620
1630
1640

1650
1700
1710
1720
1730

1740
1750
1800

1810
1820

Ani#
EDUL
GG

1430
1443

1456

1509
1516
1522
1535
1544
1552
1605
1611
1621
1631
1641
1651

1701
1711
1721
1731
1741

1751
1801
1811

1821
1831



PM
GR 8§

1uho
1453
1506

1519
1526
1532
1545
1555
1603
1616
1622
1632
1642
1652
1702

1712
1722
1732
1742
1752

1802
1812

1822

1832
1842

37

| MON - FRI !

ARR
GAR

1807

23 2 87

8us
NO.

SW221
AvV201
Sw211
AV196
SW212

AV197
SW213
AV198
SW228
SW214

AV1G9
SW215
AV191
SW229
SwW224

AV192
SW217

AV200

sSwa22
SW218

AV19Y4
swae7
SW219
SW216
SW230

AV195
SW231
AV193
Sw221
SW211

AV196
SW220
AV197
Swaiz
AV198

SW216
AV201
Sw228
AV199
SwW21h

AV191
BW215
SW226
8W229
Avig2

DUTY AT

START END

435
396
yu2
397
LLY

390
41
391
43y
448

392
450

uys

400
459

4u9
401

FuS
N396

By2
N397
RIBS

N390
Fu56
N391

u3y
RULS

N392
NY50
N385

449
NB51

N39L
NL&37
N388

458
FLiue

N387
u57
N452
439
NL36

N389
Nuuy
N393
NLSY
F460

N398
Ry62

395
Nu55
N399

Fugh
396
Fu65
397
Huh5

N4OO0
N§59
F

R4y
NBOY

TRP
NO.

182
184
186
188
190

192
194
196
198
200

202
204
206
208
210

212
214
216
218
220

222
224
226

228

230

232
234
236
238
240

242
2hy
246
248
250

252
254
256
258
260

262
264
266
268
270

24 |

FORM
TIME

a7
1410
1500
1423
1513

1436
1526
1449
1536
1546

1502
1555
1515
1605
1614

1531
1624
1541
1633
1643

1608
1653
1703
1622
1713

1626
1725
1645
1733
1743

1655
1754
1705
1803
1715

1811
1725
1826
1735
1833

1745
1842

1850
1805

NXT
TRP

215
181
221
185
225

189
229
193
235
239

201
243
205
2u7
251 -

213
255
217
259
263

227
267
269
231
273

233

241
279
281

245
283
249
287
253

289
257
293
261
297

265
299

301
271



37

TRP  DUTY AT
START END NO.

NO.

181
183
185
187
189

191
193
195
197
199

201
203
205
207
209

211
213
215
217
219

221
223
225
227
229

231
233
235
237
239

241
243
245
247
249

251
253
25%
257
259

261
263

265 1

267
269

396
50
397

451

390

437
391
443
4ih
457

392
452
385
b53
436

438
394
454

397

w5z

R
450

R398
451

£395

437
¥399
NLu3

higy

457

F397
452
FLOO
Y53
436

N438
R40Y

L5
FiQ2
N440

Nah2

N4y7

455
Fu03
NU56

NL439
FLOY
Ni3Y
N4u8

b45

F394
RY5G
R

L4y
395

REGY
R

FL63
396
458

397

446
R
NL57
RY50

| MON - FRI |
BUS DEP PM
GAR GR S
AV201
SW215 1329
AV196
Sw224 1342
AV1i9T7
SW217 1355
AV198
SW218 1408
SW231 1439
SW227 1441
AV199
SW219 AL Y]
AVIQ1
SW220 143y
SWa30 1505
SW226 1507
AV192
SW221 LY
AV200
swa3z 1527
sWa211 1560
SW225 1537
SW212 1513
AV1I9Y
SW213 1526
SW216
AV1IGS
5W228 1536
SW223 1614
SW2 1y 1546
AV193
SW215 1555
AV196
SW229 1605
AV1IS7
Swa24 1614
AV1O8
SW217 1624
AY201
SwWa2z22 1633
AV1GS
SW218 1643
AV191
SW227 1653
SW219 1703

| 24 | 3B

Ying
EDUL HERN HERN BRIX BRIX CCOM CCOM CLJN

23 2 87
Ty

GG HS S DR
1338 1350
1351 1403
1404 1416
17 1429
1430 1842
1443 1455
1456 1508
1509 1521
1522 1534
1535 1547
1546 1559
1556 1609
1605 1618
1615 1628
1621 1637
1634 1647
1643 1657
1653 1707
1703 1717
1713 1727

THB TH

1358
1411

124
1437

1450
1503

1516

1529
542
1555

1607
1617

1626
1636

1646
1656
1706

1716

1726
1736

SN

1406
14192

1432
1445
1447
1449
1458

151
1513

1515
1524
1535
1537
1545
1551

1604

1616
1622
1626
1635

1645

1655
1705
1715

1725

1735
1745

RR

BF S
1410
1423
1436

1449

1502
1515

1531
1541

1608

1622
1626

1645
1655
1705

1715
1725

1735
1745

CJSH
SJ

1413
419
126
1432
1439

1445
452
1458
1500
1502

1505
1511
1518
1524
1526

1528
1534
1537
1544
1551

1553
1601
1607
1611
1620

1625
1629
1632
1638
1642

1648
1653
1658
1703
1708

1713
1718
1723
1728
1733

1738
1743
1748
1753
1803

#HH
WAND
M8

1420
126
h33
1439
1446

1452
1459
1505
1507
1509

1512
1518
1525
1531
1533

1535
1541
154k
1551
1558

16060
1668
1614
1618
1627

1632
1636
1638
1644
1648

1654
1659
1704
1709
174

1719
1724
1729
1734
1739

1744
1749
1754
1759
1809

PTNY
SN

1430
1436
1443
1449
1456

1502
1509
1515
1517
1319

1522
1528
1535
1541
1543

1545
1552
1555
1602
1609

1611
1619
1625
1629

1638.

1643
1648
1652
1658
1702

1708
1713
1718
1723
1728

1733
1738
1743
1748
1753

1758
1803
1808
1813
1823

PTNY
8J 8§

1438
1451

1504
1517
1521

1530

1545

1557

1613
1627

1645
1654
1704

1715
1725

1735
1745
1755

1805
1815

AHAH
BNCM
RR

1436
1449

1502

1515
1523

1528
1542
1548
1552
1559
1609
1616
1626
1636
1646
1656
1706

1716
1726
1736

1746
1756

1806
1816
1831

MORT
QR

1hit
1454
1507

1520
1528

1533
1548
1554
1558
1605
1615
1622
1632
1642
1652
1702
1712

t722
1732
1742

1752
1802

1812
1822
1837

#HEH

ESHN ESHN RICH
SL BH S BS
1443 1453
1456 1506
1509 1519
1522 1532
1530 1534

1535 1548
1550 1603
1556 1601

1600 1613
1607 1620
1617 1630
1624 1637
1634 1647
1644 1657
1654 1707
1704 1717
1714 1727
1724 1737
1734 1747
1744 1757
1754 1807
1804 1817
1814 1827
1824 1837
1839 1848

#HRY
ISLE
WM

1504
1517

1530

1544

1600
1615

1625
1632

1644
1651
1701
1711%
1721
1731
1741

1751
1801
1811

1821
1831

1841
1846
1857



HOUN
BS

1513
1526%
1539*%

1553#%

1609*%

1624*

1634%

161

1653#
1700%
1710%
17204
1730%
1740%
1750%

1800*
1810
1820%

1830
18L0#*

1850%
1855
1906%

37

| MON - FRI |

ARR
GAR

1513

1810

1830

1855

23 2 87

BUS
NO.

AV201
SW215
AV196
swz224
AV197

SW217
AVi98
SW218
SW231
SW227

AV199
SW219
AV191
SW220
SW230

SW226
AVi92
SW221
AV200
Sw232

SW211
SW225
SWz1i2
AV19Y4
SW213

SW216
AV195
SW228
SW223
SwW214

AV193
SW215
AV196
SW229
AV197

SWazh
AV198
SW217
AV201
SwWazz

CAV199

SW218
AV191
sw227
SW219

DUTY AT
START END

396
450
397
451
390

437
391
443
444
457

392
452
385
453
436

438
394
54
388
Bu0

Ly2
447

387
456

439
389

4ug
4u5

393
450
398
449
395

451
399
437
396
458

397
LT
400
457
452

R
450

R398
451

F395

437
F399
Ni43

Ll

457

F397
452
FL00
Ni53
436

N438
REO1

454
Fu02
N4LO

NuL42
Nuy7

455
F403
N456

Nu39
FuOh
Nu34
Nuis8

415

F394
R459
R

449
395

R461

R

Fii63
396
458

397

Lus
R
N457
R450

TRP
NO.

181
183
185
187
189

191
193
195
197
199

201
203
205
207
209

211
213
215
217
219

221
223
225

227

229

231
233
235
237
239

247
243
245
247
249

251
253
255
257
259

261
263
265
267
269

2y |

FORM
TIME

1610
wmy3
1539
1456
1550

1509
1600
1524
1543
1530

1620
1540
1630
1613
1550

1640
1650
1610
1700
1710

1620
1720
1640
1730

1740

1650
1750
1700
1800
1710

1815
1720

1730
1831

1740
1750
1846
1800

1901
1810

1820
1916

NXT
TRP

254
204
242
210
246

214
250
220
234
224

258
226
262
244
230

266
270
238
274
27

240
282
248
286
290

252
292
256
296
260

300
264

268
302

272
276
308
280

312
284

288
316



37

TRP  DUTY AT

NO,

272
274
276
278
280

282
284
286
288
290

292
294
296
298
300

302
304
306
308
310

312
314
316
318
320

jzz
324
326
328
330

332
334
336
338
340

3u2
344
35
ang
350

52
354
356
358
360

START END NO.

561
o2
463
0o
458

47
hie
03

kg1
N402
Ni63

F

Ni58

F
DT
NRO3

457 R

56
L0l
466
Lys

453
394

395
460
462
396
L4éy

397
465

Ru%2

Nhou
Nu66
F
453
N3oh

N385
NU60
R

N396
Nush

N397 -

RUS6

450 F

h54

NusYy

461 R

398
455
451
857
399

hs2
Loo
453
401
459

o2
458

403

456
Lou

461
398
L66
463
k60

jga
Nu55
F

Nu57
399

Fue2

500 .

FLE5
401
459

o2
458
O3
Fiol
ok

61
N398

| MON - FRI |
BUS DEP HOUN
GAR 88
SwW224
AV200 *1700
SW217
SW232 #1710
SwWz222
SW225 #1720
Sw218
AVigh #1730
SwW227
SW213 *1740
AV195 *1750
SW230
SWe23 #1800
SW231
AV193 #1815
AVI97T #1831
SwWetlt
SW220
AvV201 *1846
SW216
AV199 | #1901
b 4%
SW219 #1916
SW215
swazh
AV200 #1931
SwW222
Sw221 #1946
SW218
AV19Y4 #2001
SW213
AV195 ®¥2016
SW231
AV193 #2031
SW21i
AVI9T #2046
SW216
AVZ201 #2101
BWRRE Stalie
AViIOQ #2116
SWz21s
AVZ200 #2131
sWz22

466
63
460

SW218

,ﬁwaékd“““’*Ziﬂﬁ

23
LELLd
ISLE
WM
1709

1719

1729
1739
1749
1759
1809
1824
1839

1854

1909
1924

1938
1953
2008

2023
2038

2053
2108
2123

2138
2153

2 87

RICH
GS

1720
1730

1740
1750
1800
1810
1820
1835
1847

1902

1917
1932

1946
2001
2016

2031
2046

2101
2116
2131

2146
2201

ESHN
BH S

| 24

ks
ESHN
18

1733

1743

1753
1803
1813
1823
1833
1845
1857

1912

1927
1941

1955
2010
2025

2040
2055

2110
2125
2140

2155
2210

| bA

MORT
QR

1736
1746

1756
1806
1816
1826
1836
1848
1900

1915

1930
1943

1957
2012
2027

2042
2057

2112
2127
2142

2157
2212

HERH
BNCM PTNY PTNY
RR  SJ S SN A

1740 1743
1741 1748
1750 1753
1751 1758
1800 1803

1801 1808
1810 1813
1811 1818
1820 1823
1821 1828

1831 1838
1840 1843
1839 1845
1853 1856
1851 1857

1903 1909
1908 1911
1918 1916
1918 1924
1927 1930

1933 1939
1943 1944
1946 1952
1958 1959
2001 2002

2000 2006
2013 2014
2015 2021
2028 2029
2030 2036

2043 20L4
2045 2051
2058 2059
2100 2106
2113 2114

2115 2121
2128 2129
2130 2136
2143 2144
2145 2151

2159
2200 ‘%"fﬁﬂ 2206
2213 2214
221% 2221
222432229

Lt
WAND
MB

1756
1801
1806

1811
1816

1821
1826
1831
1836
1841

1848
1853
1855
1906
1907

1919

CLJN
AH

1801
1806
1811
1816
1821

1826
1831
1836
1841
1846

1853
1858
1600
1911
1912

1924
1926
1933
1939
1942

1951
1956
2004
2011
2014

2018
2026
2033
2041
2048

2056
2103
211
2118
2126

2133
2141
2148
2156
2203

2211
2218
2226
2233
2241

CLJN CCOM CCOM
BF S PG SN

1813
1810

1823

1828

1833

1838

1843
1840

1851

1856
1857

1908

1910

1921
1916 ‘
1928

1936

1942
1942

1951
1954

2005

2013

2020

2023
2021

2035

2042

2050
2051

2105
2106

2120
2121

2135
2136

2150
2151

2205
2206

2220
2221

2235
2236

2250

L
BRIX
™

1823
1833
1840

1850
1903
1915
1928
1943
1958
2012
2027
2042
2057

2112
2127
2142

2157
2212

2227

2242
2257

BRIX HERN HERN
THE HS S DR

1830
1840
1845

1855
1908
1920
1933
1948
2003
2017
2032
2047
2102

2117
2132
2147

2202
2217

2232
2287
2302

bidid
EDUL
GG

1840
1850
1855

1905

1918

1930

1943

1958

2013

2027

2042

2057

2112

2127
2142
2157

2212
2227

2242
2257
2312



PM
GR 8§

1849
1859
1904

1914

1927

1939
1951

2006 -

2021

2035
2050

2105
2120

2135
2150
2205

2220
2235

2250
2305
2320

37

] MON - FR!_i

ARR
GAR

1837
1846

1859

918

194y

305 Tk
2020

2030

2049

23 2 87

BUS
NO,

swa224
AV200
SW217
SwW232
Sw222

SW225
SW218
AV1I9Y4
SW227
SW213

AV195
SW230
SW223
SW231
AV1g93

AV197
SW211
SW220
AV201
SW216

AV199

DUTY AT

START END

461
4g2
463
440
458

Ly
46
403
457
456

404
466
448
453
394

395
460
ye2
396
46k

397

~SW228 65

SW219
SW215
Sw224

AV200
Sw222
SWz221
SW218
AVigy

SW213
AV195
SW231
AV193
SW211

AV197
SW216
AV201

W28
AV199

SW215
AV200
Swa222
SW214
SW218

450
454
461

398
455
451
457
399

452
400
453
101
459

402
b58
403
456
404

461
398
156
Le3
480

461
Nuo2
Nu63
F
NG5S

F
N4&46
N4O3

R
R452

N4ol
Nu66
F
453
N394

N395
Nu60
R

N396
Nu6y

N397
R456
F

Nush -
R

398
Nu55
F

Ny57
399

Fi62
400
Fu65
401
459

02
h58
403
Fugh
4o

K61

TRP
NO.

272
274
276
278
280

282
284
286
288
290

292
294
296
298
30¢

302
304
306
308
310

312
31
316
318
320

3z2
324
326
328
330

332
334
336
338
340

Ju2
34y
346
348
350

352
3154
356
358
360

2y |

FORM
TIME

1856
1817
1904

1911

1926
1849

1941

1906
1948

1956
1923

1941
2011

1956
2026

2011
2041

2056

2026
2111

2126
2056

2141
2111
2156
2126
2211

2141
2226
2156
2241
2211

2256
2226
2311
22u1
2326

BA

NXT
TRP

303
275
307

309

313
285

317

291
321

323
295

305
327

311
331

315
335

339

319
343

347
329

351
333
355
337
359

341
363
345
367
349

37
353
375
357
379



37 | MON - FRI | 23 2 87 | 24 | uB
7 HBHE Vi F Il L HRB# il

HiHY
TRP DUTY AY BUS DEP PM  EDUL HERN HERN BRIX BRiX CCOM CCOM CLJN CJSN WAND PTNY PTNY BNCM MORT ESHN ESHN RICH (SLE
NO. START END NO. GAR GR § GG HS S DR THB TH SN RR BF S SJ M8 SN SJ SRR QR St BH 8§ BS WM

271 401 R AV192 1805 1808 1814 1828 1836 1842 1844 1853 1902
273 436 Fu66 SW230 1713 1723 1737 1746 1755 1813 1819 1833 1835

275 402 R398 AV200 , 1817 1820 1826 1840 1847 1851 1853 1902 1911
277 4hl F453 SW231 1725 1735 1749 1758 1807 1825 1831 1845 1847

279 454 RuS1  SW221 1733 1743 1757 1806 1815 1833 1839 1852 1900 1904 1906 1915 1924
281 460 460 SW211 1743 1753 1807 1816 1825 1843 1848 1858 1900

283 462 N2 SW220 1754 1804 1818 1827 1836 1843 1854 1904 1906 :

285 403 R399 AVI9h 1849 1852 1857 1907 1914 1918 1920 1929 1938
287 455 R SW212 1803 1813 1827 1836

289 46h U6h  SW216 1811 1821 1835 1841 1848 1901 1906 1916 1918

291 404 RHOD AV195 1. e 1906 1909 1914 1924 1931 1935 1937 1945 1954
293 465 NU65 SW228 H25-1836 3 B50-ALEL 1856390816 DRI 103 F- 1932

205 394 FHOT AVI93 . .. 2-27 4517 . jsb. 1923 1926 1931 1941 1947 1950 1952 2000 2009
29745 w2 th o 4833 B AT e T g e a1

299 450 RUSL  SW215 1842 1852 1906 1912 1919 1932 1937 1945 1946

301 449 F Sw229 1850 1859 1909 1915 :

303 461 N461 - SW22lh 1856 1905 1915 1921 1928 1941 1946 1954 1955

305 395 Fu02 AV197 1941 1943 1948 1956 2002 2005 2007 = 2015 2024
307 463 R SW217 1904 1913 1923 1929

309 458 RUS5 SW222 1911 1920 1930 1935 1942 1952 1957 2005 2006

311 396 F4O3  AV201 1956 1958 2003 2011 2017 2020 2022 2030 2039
313 446 FU57 SW218 1926 1935 1945 1950 1957 2007 2012 2020 2021

315 397 FuO4  AV199 2011 2013 2018 2026 2032 2035 2037 2045 2054
317 452 N452  SW213 1941 1948 1958 2003 2010 2020 2025 2033 2034

319 398 1398 AV200 . 2026 2028 2033 2041 2047 2050 2052 2100 2109
321 466 R SW230 1948 1955 2005 2010

323 453 Nu53  SW23lg i< 1956 2003 2013 2018 2025 2035 2040 2048 2049

325 463 463 WAL 2025 2033 2043 2048 2056 2102 2105 2107 2115 2124
327 460 R459 SW211 2011 2018 2028 2033 2040 2050 2055 2103 2104

329 399 399 AV19h 2056 2058 2103 2111 2117 2120 2122 2130 2139
331 464 RUS8 SW216 2026 2033 2043 2048 2055 2105 2110 2118 2119

333 40O 400 AV195 2111 2113 2118 2126 2132 2135 2137 2145 2154
335 456 NL56 SWa28 SiiZiu- 2041 2048 2058 2103 2110 2120 2125 2133 2134

337 401 401  AV193 2126 2128 2133 2141 2147 2150 2152 2200 2209
339 454 Fu6T SW215 2056 2103 2113 2118 2125 2135 2140 2148 2149,

341 402 402 AVI9T 2141 2143 2148 2156 éﬁg* 2202 2205 2207 2215 2224
343 455 Fu66 SWe22 2111 2118 2128 2133 2140 2150 2155 2203 2208

345 403 403  AV201 , 2156 2158 2203 2211 2217 2220 2222 2230 2239
347 457 FUG0 SW218 2126 2133 2143 2148 2155 2205 2210 2218 221§

349 40k 404 AV199 2211 2213 2218 2226 2232 2235 2237 2245 2254
351 462 H62 SW213 2141 2148 2158 2203 2210 2220 2225 2233 223f ‘ .
353 398 F AV200 2226 2228 2233 2241 2247 2250 2252 . 2300 2309
355 465 W65 SW23l., 2156 2203 2213 2218 2225 2235 2240 2248 2

357 463 N3 SR 2241 2243 2248 2256 2302 2305 2307 2315 2324
359 459 459 SW211 2211 2218 2228 2233 2240 2250 2255 2303 2306 ,



HOUN
BS

1911
1920%
1933%

1947*

2001 %

2016%

2031

20u6*
2101#
2116

2131%
21h6%*

2201%
2216*

37

| MON - FRI |
ARR
GAR
1911

1843

23 2 87

BUS
NO.

AV192
SW230
AV200
SWz31
SW221

SW211
SW220
AViIg94
swW212
SW216

AV195
SW228
AV193

DUTY AT

START END

401
436
402
uly
ush

460

‘62

403
455
L6k

4oy
65
394

F9HO~—SWRI- U145

1922

1936

2017

Ex)

Sis 2y

SW215

SW229
SwW22h
AV197
SW217
Sw222

-AV201
SW218
AV199
SW213
AV200

SW230
SW231

459

L9
61
395
463
458

396
446
397
452
398

466
453

SRl 463

SW211
AV194

SW216
AV195

460
399

L6l
400

St ity «~BWR28- 456

2316

sudad

AV193
SWz215

AV197
swWa22
AV201
SW218
AV199

SW213
AV200
SW231

401
u54

o2
455
403
n57
40y

462
398
h65

WAl 163

SW211

459

R

FLu66
R398
Fu53
RU51

460
N462
R399
R

464

R400
NU65
Fu01

F
RUSY
F
NB61
Fu02
R
RUSS5
F403

Fu57
F404

N452-

398

R

N453
463

R459
399

RU58
500
N456
b0o1
Fubi

302
Fu66
403
Fu60
3oL

462 -

F
465

Ni63
459

TRP
NO.

271
273
275
277
279

281
283
285
287
289

291
293
295
297
299

301
303
305
307
309
311
313
315
317
319

321
323
325
327
329

331
333
335
337
339

341
343
345
347
349

351
353
355
357
359

24 |

FORM
TIME

1840
1931
1853
1946

1808
1915
2001

1927

2016
1943
2031
2025
1958

2001
2046

2013

2101
2028
2116
2043
2131

2058
2146
2113
2201

2128
2216
2143
2231
2158

2246
2213
2301
2228
2316

2243
2258

2346
2313

48

NXT
TRP

294
322
298
326

304
306
330

310

334
314
338
325
318

320
342

324

346
328
350
i3z
354

336
358
340
362

k]
366
348
370
352

3Ty
356
378
360
382

364
368

388
372



37

TRP
NO.

362
364
366
368
370

372
374
376
378
380

382
sy
386
388
390

392
394

| MON - FRI |

DUTY AT
START END NO. OGAR BS

399
hea
400
465
401

459
402
458
403
bol

Loy
TS
466
B63
8640

u62
k65

N399
62
NUGO
465
M40

Nu59
Nuo2Z
F

N4G3
Nu6cYy

N4OY
F
RL6oH

m M

BUS DEP HOUN

AV194 #2201
SW213

AV195 #2216
SW231

AV193 #2231
SW211

AV197 #2246
SW216

AV201 #2301
SWRRE 5,1
AV199 #2316
SW215

SWez2 o

swals 2 w23u6
SW218

SW213

sW231

23
#a4E
ISLE
WM
2208
2223

2238

2253
2308

2323

2353

2 87

RICH
G3

2216
2231

2246

2301
2316

2331

0001

ESHN
BH S

| 24

HEHH
ESHN
St

222%
2240
2255

2310
2325

2340

0010

i 5A

MORT
QR

2227

2242

2257

2312
2327

2342

0012

#ia#
BNCM
RR

2230
2245
2300

2315
2330

2345

0015

231§ 2314
2321

232@ 2329
23

3
2343 2344

2351
2358, 2359
001§ 0014
0021
002§ 0029

0041, 0OuE 0044 .

005¢ O

#EHH
WAND
MB

2243
2251
2258
2306
2313

2321
2328
2336

6 2343

2351

2358
0006
0021
0028
0036

' Q1

CLJN
AH

2248
2256
2303
2311
2318

2326
2333
2341
2348
2356

0003
0011
0026
0033
0041

005
o107

CLJN CCOM CCOM

BF 5 PG
2251
2306
2321

2336
2351

0006

SK

2305
2320

2335
2350
0005
0020
0035
0042
0050

010

#EAH
BRIX
TH

2312
2327

2342
0012

0042

011§

BRIX HERN HERN
THE HS S DR

2317
2332

2347

0017

0047

LEiid
EQUL
GG

2327
2342

2357

0027

0057



37 I MON - FRi | 23 2 87 I 28 | 5A

PM ‘ : ARR BUS DUTY AT TRP FORM NXT

GR S GAR - NO. START END NO. TIME TRP
AV194 399 N399 362 2256 361

2335 SW213 462 462 364 2341 383
» AV195 400 NUOO 366 2311 365

2350 : SW231 465 465 368 2356 385
AV193 401 N4O1 370 2326 369

0005M SW211 459 NL59 372 0010 387
AV197 402 N402 374 2341 373

2357 SwW216 458 F 376
AV201 403 N40O3 378 2356 377
DO3I5M At Lie SWR28- B64 NLGW 380 O0LO 389

: AV199 404 NuO4 382 0011 381
Gisg 0027 SW215 L6l F 384
SRR T SW222 466 Nu66 386 0110 391

C10%M .
0089 T SWald 463 F 388
0057 SW218 b60 F 390
0118, SW213 462 F 392
0123 sW231 u65 F 394



37

TRP
NO.

361
363
365
367
369

371
373
375
377
379

31
383
385
187
389

391

DUTY AT

| MON ~ FRY |

BUS DEP

START END NO. GAR

399 F
458 NL58
4oo F
h6h. u6h
401 F

L61 NLET
402 F
ko6 166
403 F
L60 NU6O

uoy F
462 NLG2
465 HL65
459 F
Loy F

466 F

AV1gY
SW216
AV1IgS

APG Lrinr
AV1I93

SW215
AV1IGT
Swz222
AY201
SW218

AV199
SwWetd
SW231
SW211
ARG (o Tsby

SW222

PM
GR 8§
2226
2241

2256
2311
2326
2341
2356
0010
0040

0110

23 2 87
Ati#

EDUL HERN HERN BRIX
GG HS S DR
2233 2243
2248 2258
2303 2313
2318 2328
2333 2343
2348 2358
0003 0013
0017 0027
o047 0057
0117 0127

a2 | 58

THB

L
BRIX CCOM CCOM CLJN
T™H SN RR BF 8
2256
2248 2255
) 2311
2303 2310
2326
2318 2325
2341
2333 2340
2356
2348 2355
oo
0003 0010
0018 0025
0032 003% 004LO
0162 0109 0110
0132 0139 0140

CJ SN
SJ

2258
2305
2313
2320
2328

2335
2343
2350
2358
0005

0013
0020
0035

#RHE
WAND
MB

2303
23310
2318
232%
2333

2340
2348
2355
0003
0010

0018
0025
0040

PTHY
SN

2311
2318
2326
2333
2341

2348
2356
0003
0011
0018

0026

0033
o048

PRI faan

2317
233¢

2332
233l
2347

2320
2335
2350

Q005
0020

6035

iiid
E

BNCM MORT
SRR

SHHN
SL

2322
2337
2352

0007
0022

0037

ESHN RICH
BH S BS

2330
2345
2500

0015
0030

cous

EELEd
ISLE
WM

2339
2354

0009

0024
0039

0054



HOUN
B8s

2346
0001
0016

00331
0046

1o

37

| MON - FRI |

ARR BUS
GAR  NO.

2346 AV1o4

SW216
0001 AVigS
Ll BW2es
0016 AV193

SW215
Q031 AV197
SW222
0046 AV201
SW218

0101 AV199
SW213
SW231
Q048 sSwz211
0118 SW288
i3 A

o148 swz222

23 2 87

DUTY AT
START END

399 F
458 Nu58
400 F
4ol u64
401 F

461 Nu61
402 F
L66 Lb66
403 F
460 Nu6O

4oL F
462 Ny62
465 Nu65
459 F
b6l F

466 F

TRP
NO.

361
363
365
367
369

371
373
375
377
379

381
383
385
387
389

391

2y |

FORM
TIME
2328
2343

2358
0013
0028

0041
0054

58

NXT
TRP
376
380

384
386
390

392
394



